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WL-HLLFO75M 0.75 0.6
. P 595
WL-HLLF100M 1 0.75 1.5 U2 1.5 U7
WL-HLLF150M 1.5 1.1 1 220
WL-HLLF200M 2 1.5 » & 605
217 2
WL-HLLF300M 3 2.2 200 295
WL-HLLF100T 1 0.75 :,\, Qy 595
1.51U2 1.5 U7
WL-HLLF150T 1.5 1.1
3 380
WL-HLLF200T 2 1.5 v v 605
27 2
WL-HLLF300T 3 2.2
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# Product Structure:
1.

. Trap Cover

.ORing

. Basket

. Drain Plug

[ o T R o SR OF TR R WP T (8

Trap ring lock

. Pump Body

. Diffuser O Ring
. Diffuser

9.

Impeller Nut

10. Impeller Nut Ring
11.0.75 HP Impeller
12.1.0 HP Impeller
13.1.5 HP Impeller
14.2.0 HP Impeller
15.3.0 HP Impeller

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
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Mechanical Seal

O Ring

Flange/Seal Plate

Base

Fan Cover

Capacitor Box

0.75 HP Single Phase Motor
1.0 HP Single Phase Motor
0.75 HP Single Phase Motor
0.75 HP Single Phase Motor
0.75 HP Single Phase Motor
1.0 HP Three Phase Motor
1.5 HP Three Phase Motor
2.0 HP Three Phase Motor
3.0 HP Three Phase Motor

- pansldau



